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Butchers Dogleg

Watkinson
Daly
Street
Davis
Worsfold
Mason
Marriott
Brady
Doyle
Fuller
Eddison
Dodd
Moore
Redcliffe
Plant
Rawson
Crounshaw
Shaw
Saville
Langford
Amery
Lilley
Miller
Shaw
Treehowes
Saville
Whitehead
Moult
Commons
Ramsay
Colville
Burns
Massingham
Charles
Hind

Lilley
Fellows
Malley
Boden
Chapman
Marshall
Bulmer
Bray

Rob
Matthew
Jordan
Luke
Graham
Sam
Paul
Henry
Kevin
Ben
Catherine
Graham
Danny
Nathaniel
Michael
Lee
Stephen
Vicky
Kev
David
Chris
Christopher
Hannah
Neil
Paddy
Kerry
Trevor
Chris
David
Chris
Gail
Tom
John
Keith
Richard
Steven
John
Dean
Paul
Claire
Rebecca
David
Mark

this
race
M45
M35
M35
MSEN
M35
MSEN
M35
MSEN
M45
MSEN
FSEN
M55
MSEN
MSEN
M35
M45
M45
F35
M55
M45
MSEN
M45
FSEN
M45
M55
M55
M45
M35
M45
M45
F55
M35
M55
M45
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
F45
F35
M35
M45

03/08/2023

Rotherham Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Clowne Rr

Maltby Rc

Clowne Rr
Unattached
Worksop Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
City Of Sheffield Ac
Rotherham Harriers
Rotherham Running Club
Kimberworth Striders
Danum Harriers
Danum Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Killamarsh Kestrels
Barnsley Ac
Worksop Harriers
Danum Harriers
Clowne Rr
Handsworth Roadhogs
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Steel City Striders
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Danum Harriers
Unattached

Danum Harriers
Barnsley Ac
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Rotherham Running Club
Lonely Goat Rc
North Derbyshire Rc
Rotherham Running Club
Clowne Rr

Worksop Harriers
Kingstone Runners

21.57
23.09
23.31
23.37
24.20
24.37
24.48
25.07
25.14
25.24
25.41
26.01
26.17
26.26
26.38
26.48
26.54
26.58
27.00
27.02
27.03
27.04
27.12
27.40
27.40
27.59
28.01
28.01
28.04
28.08
28.23
28.29
28.38
28.39
28.46
28.47
28.50
29.00
29.25
29.26
29.47
30.05
30.08



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Elliott
Downham
Chapman
Stocks
Marriott
Beddoe
Shepherd
Gallagher
Brown
Hammett-Ridsdale
Portwood
Scougal
Hirchfield
Sims
Millns
Rooney
Taylor
Bradley
Hammett-Ridsdale
Freer
Stocks
Maric
Barwick
Drake
Petty
Turner
Finch
Medlock
Randall
Good
Charles
Curtis
James
Humphries
Hind

King
Brookes
Moorhouse
Tracey
Bulmer
Platts
Garnett
Coates
Gleadhall
Costigan
Marsden
Crofts
Jackson

Simon
Martin
Andrew
David
Sam
Steve
Jason
Sasha
Ben
Andrew
Andy
Gemma
James
Ellie
Sarah
Patrick
Jo

Dean
Sarah
Gill
Becky
Tanja
Ashley
Paul
Stephen
Kenny
Andrew
Tina
Kevin
Adrian
Thomas
Mandy
Sharon
Peter
Gemma
Julie

lan
Emma
David
Sally
Graham
Victoria
lan
Simon
Neil
Rebecca
Megan
Tom

M45
M55
M55
M35
F35
M55
M45
F45
M35
M35
M45
F35
M45
FSEN
F45
M65
F35
M45
F45
F55
F35
F45
M45
M55
M35
M55
M45
F45
M35
M45
M65
F35
F55
M75
F35
F45
M45
F35
MSEN
F45
M55
F35
M55
M55
M55
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN

Danum Harriers
Steel City Striders
Danum Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Worksop Harriers
North Derbyshire Rc
Barnsley Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Rawmarsh Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Clowne Rr

Clowne Rr
Killamarsh Kestrels
Clowne Rr

Rotherham Running Club

Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Kingstone Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Rother Valley Swallows
Kimberworth Striders
Worksop Harriers
Rother Valley Swallows
Tickhill Ac
Killamarsh Kestrels
Killamarsh Kestrels
Danum Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Valley Hill Runners
Steel City Striders
Rotherham Harriers
North Derbyshire Rc
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Clowne Rr

Clowne Rr

Barnsley Harriers
Lonely Goat Rc
Worksop Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Rawmarsh Runners
Rother Valley Swallows
Steel City Striders
Danum Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

30.43
30.49
31.05
31.15
31.16
31.23
31.38
31.52
32.14
32.26
32.34
32.38
32.41
32.42
32.44
32.45
32.48
32.49
32.51
33.12
33.28
33.57
34.02
34.06
34.31
34.32
34.33
34.46
34.51
35.04
35.44
35.47
35.59
36.01
36.11
36.13
36.14
36.31
36.38
36.52
36.56
36.58
37.20
37.32
37.34
38.14
38.18
38.20



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
DNS

Hardy
Frith
Friskney
Schofield
Ling
Shaw
Fuller
Farrell
Steele
Farrell
Hollingworth
Palmer
Softley
Lewis
Rhodes
Charles
Hamilton

Rob
Stuart
Kerry
Richrd
Kelly
Tracey
John
Jane
Maggie
Steven
Helen
Joanne
Michelle
Andrew
Malcolm
Stephen
Gavin

M45
M65
F35
M55
F45
F45
M75
F55
F55
M55
F55
F35
F45
M55
M75
M45
M55

Unattached

Rotherham Running Club

Rawmarsh Runners
Rotherham Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Handsworth Roadhogs
Kimberworth Striders
Unattached
Rotherham Harriers
Unattached
Rotherham Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Handsworth Roadhogs
Handsworth Roadhogs
Rotherham Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Maltby Rc

38.20
38.23
39.12
39.18
39.41
40.19
40.37
41.51
41.51
43.44
44.50
45.32
45.51
45.52
47.31
51.30



